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 7.00
   Add streaky bacon	 2.50
Dix Neuf Bacon Sandwich – bacon, tomato and chilli jam	 7.50
Breakfast omelette – bacon, sausage, tomato, mushroom	 9.50
Veggie omelette – spinach, ricotta, spring onions (v)	 8.50

EXTRAS ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING for 2.50 each

Breakfast Menu (Available 8-12)

Recycled (FSC) paper & designed for single use only.

Team Rewards
Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today’s team.

Allergen Info

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly - Ask a member of staff for gluten friendly options Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before 
placing your order. Our fish dishes may contain small bones, please take care. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.

Sausage	

Black pudding	

2 Fried eggs

Bacon	

Chestnut mushrooms	

Grilled chorizo

Hash brown	

Toast and Guernsey butter	

Baked beans

PASTRIES
Croissant	 2.50 Pain au chocolat	 2.50 Pain au raisin	 2.50



8.50
2.50

3.50
10.50
11.50
9.50

EGGS
Smashed avocado - poached eggs, sourdough, chilli flakes (v) 

   Add streaky bacon 
   Add grilled chorizo
   Add Scottish smoked salmon 
Honey glazed ham Benedict – English muffin poached eggs, wholegrain hollandaise 
Scottish smoked salmon Royale – English muffin poached eggs, dill, lemon 
Spinach and tender stem broccoli Florentine – Muffin, poached eggs, spinach (v) 

STAPLES
Shakshuka - Two baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough (veo)	 10.50
Sausage and bean toastie – Sausage, baked beans, Costal Cheddar, sourdough	 9.50

Brunch Menu (Available 8-16)

Recycled (FSC) paper & designed for single use only.

Team Rewards
Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today’s team.

Allergen Info

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly - Ask a member of staff for gluten friendly options Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before 
placing your order. Our fish dishes may contain small bones, please take care. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.

HOT DRINKS

Coffee
Espresso Single / Double	 1.95/2.35
Americano	 2.90
Flat White	 3.20
Cappucino	 3.30
Latte	 3.40
Macchiato	 2.50
Mocha	 3.70
Café Noir (filter coffee) Small / Large	 2.30/2.50
Extra shot of coffee	 0.75

3.60
4.20
2.85
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
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