

19 Dix - Neuf BRASSERIE & BAR

BREAKFAST MENU (AVAILABLE 8-12)

PASTRIES					
Croissant	2.50	Pain au chocolat	2.50	Pain au raisin	2.50
BREAKFAST					
Full English – sausage, bacon, baked beans, hash brown, egg, black pudding,					11.50
chestnut mushrooms and slow roast tomato, sourdough, Guernsey butter – Served all day					
Vegan - truffled wild mus	shrooms, l	hash brown, slow roas	t tomato, aspa	iragus,	11.95
vegan sausage, baked b	eans, sour	dough (ve)			
Three eggs scrambled – Scottish smoked salmon, sourdough, chives				8.95	
Add grilled chorizo					2.50
Add streaky bacon					2.50
Porridge oats - blueberry	compote,	chia seeds, Greek yog	hurt, candied	pecans (v)	5.50
Golden honey granola - Greek yoghurt, fresh berries, toasted coconut (v)				6.00	
American-style pancakes	– blueber	rries, maple syrup (v)			7.00
Add streaky bacon					2.50
Dix Neuf Bacon Sandwic	h – bacon	, tomato and chilli jar	1		7.50
Breakfast omelette – baco	on, sausag	e, tomato, mushroom			9.50
Veggie omelette – spinacl	n, ricotta,	spring onions (v)			8.50

EXTRAS ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING fo				
Sausage	Bacon	Hash brown		
Black pudding	Chestnut mushrooms	Toast and Guernsey butter		
2 Fried eggs	Grilled chorizo	Baked beans		

TEAM REWARDS

Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today's team.

ALLERGEN INFO

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly - Ask a member of staff for gluten friendly options Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order. Our fish dishes may contain small bones, please take care. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.



FSC Recycled (FSC) paper & designed for single use only





BRUNCH MENU (AVAILABLE 8-16)

EGGS

Smashed avocado - poached eggs, sourdough, chilli flakes (v)	8.50
Add streaky bacon	2.50
Add grilled chorizo	2.50
Add Scottish smoked salmon	3.50
Honey glazed ham Benedict – English muffin poached eggs, wholegrain hollandaise	10.50
Scottish smoked salmon Royale – English muffin poached eggs, dill, lemon	11.50
Spinach and tender stem broccoli Florentine – Muffin, poached eggs, spinach (v)	9.50

STAPLES

Shakshuka - Two baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough (veo)	10.50
Sausage and bean toastie – Sausage, baked beans, Costal Cheddar, sourdough	9.50

HOT DRINKS

Coffee		Tea	
Espresso Single / Double	1.95/2.35	Hot chocolate	3.60
Americano	2.90	Hot chocolate	4.20
Flat White	3.20	Deluxe Breakfast Tea	2.85
Cappucino	3.30	Earl Grey Tea	3.25
Latte	3.40	Green Tea	3.25
Macchiato	2.50	Mint Tea	3.25
Mocha	3.70	Chai Latte Tea	3.25
Café Noir (filter coffee) Small / Large	2.30/2.50	Chamomile Tea	3.25
Extra shot of coffee	0.75		

TEAM REWARDS

Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today's team.

ALLERGEN INFO

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly - Ask a member of staff for gluten friendly options Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order. Our fish dishes may contain small bones, please take care. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.



FSC Recycled (FSC) paper & designed for single use only